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SSE-4501 PF SERIES

ENCLOSED POWER SUPPLY SERIES

Dimensions:	
210 mm (L) x 115 mm (W) x 50 mm (H)

Safety:

EMI/EMC:

FEATURES:

CE FCC RCM

  –

®

99 Universal AC input / Full range
99 High efficiency  (maximum 89 %)
99 Short circuit protection 
99 Over voltage protection
99 Over power protection
99 Highly reliable Japanese 105 °C aluminum electrolytic capacitors
99 Ball bearing fan
99 LED indicator for power on
99 Flexible voltage adjustment by VR

SPECIFICATIONS:
                                             Model SSE-4501

PF-5
SSE-4501

PF-12
SSE-4501

PF-24
SSE-4501

PF-48           Specification

DC Output Voltage V 5 12 24 48

DC Maximum Load A 80 37.5 18.8 9.38

Total DC Output W 400 450 451.2 450

Efficiency at 115 / 230V % 80 / 82 84 / 86 85 / 87 84 / 85

AC Input Voltage V AC 90 ~ 264 (47 ~ 63 Hz)

AC Input Current at 115 / 230V A 6 / 3

Voltage Adjusting Rating V 4.5 ~ 5.5 10.8 ~ 13.2 21.6 ~ 26.4 43.2 ~ 52.8

Working Temperature °C -30 °C to 70 °C

Cooler Type Ball bearing fan (60 mm x 60 mm x 25 mm)

Dimensions (L x W x H) mm 215 x 115 x 50

SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
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–  –•	 Display devices
•	 Automatic door operators

APPLICATIONS:
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